Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi

Revised - Time Table for Eligible Students of B.ARCH./B.PLANNING
I to V- Semester, 2021 Scheme [CBCS] Examinations, Dec.2023/Jan.2024

B.Arch. B.Planning B.Arch. B.Planning
Date, Day I - Semester I - Semester Date, Day Il - Semester | 1II - Semester IV - Semester | V - Semester | II - Semester II1 - Semester | IV - Semester | V - Semester
2.00pm to 2.00pm to 2.00pm to 9.30am to 9.30am to 2.00pm to 2.00pm to 9.30am to 12.30pm 9.30am to 2.00pm to
5.00pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 12.30pm 12.30pm 5.00pm 5.00pm 12.30pm 5.00pm
29-01-2024, Mon n.cw_“_amm_““%% n.%_uzmmﬁ%ﬁ 19-02-2024, Mon = 21ARC33 - 21ARCS3 = 21PLN32 = 21PLN52
31012024, Wed [, ZWOTIS | ZuOTIS o 20.02:2024, Tue |, 2IEGHZ8 = 21ARC43 . _M.gwamm i fid - 21PLN42 4
02-02-2024, Fri 21ARC14 21PLN12 21-02-2024, Wed - 21ARC34 - 21ARC/HUM54 - 21PLN33 - 21PLN53
|05-02-2024, Mon = 21PLN13 22-02-2024, Thu ﬁ.g%u%_“uwué 2 21ARC44 = nb%urmhwwmué = 21PLN43 =
07-02-2024, Wed . 21PLN15 23-02-2024, Fri - il i - 21ARC55 > waamw.ﬂ . ﬂuﬂwuﬁ = 21PLN54
09-02-2024, Fri - 21PLN16 24-02-2024, Sat - - - - - - - -
25-02-2024, Sun 2 S Ea i ) :
26-02-2024, Mon 21ARC24 - 21CIP/ARC46 - 21PLN22 - 21PLN47 -
27-02-2024, Tue - 21ARC35 - - w 21PLN34 - 21PLN55*
28-02-2024, Wed -. = .. - I = - -
29-02-2024, Thu | 21ENG26 = i = 21PLN23 = e =
01-03-2024, Fri - 21ARC36 - - - 21PLN35 - 21PLN56*
02-03-2024, Sat - - - - -
03-03-2024, Sun S
04-03-2024, Mon - - - - 21PLN25 - 21PLN44 -
05-03-2024, Tue - - - - - - - 21CIV58
06-03-2024, Wed - - - - 21PLN26 - 21PLN45 -
07-03-2024, Thu - - - - - -- 21PLN46* -




